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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
FEDERAL TRAE COMMISSION 

PUBLIC 
In the Matter of 

INTEL CORPORATION, Docket No. 9341 

Respondent. 

NOTICE OF APPEARCE 

Please not by appearance as complaint counsel for Lenovo Group Limited in the above 

reference matter. In accordance with Rule 4.1 
 (d) ofthe Federal Trade Commission's Rules of 

Practice, I certify that I am a member of the bar of the State of 
 North Carolina (Bar No. 944) and 

am withn good standing within the legal profession. 

April 1, 2010 
Respectfully submitted,
 

t ~.pC~ c: - '
W. Andrew Copenhar 
WOMBLE CARYLE SANDRIDGE
 

& RICE PLLC 
One West Fourh Street 
Winston-Salem, NC 27101 
Tel: 336-721-3633
 

acopenhaver@wcsr.com 

Counsel for Lenovo Group Limited 

mailto:acopenhaver@wcsr.com


UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
 
FEDERAL TRADE COMMISSION
 

PUBLIC
 
In the Matter of
 

INTEL CORPORATION, Docket No. 9341 

Respondent. 

PROOF OF SERVICE OF PUBLIC FILING AND CERTIFICATION 
PURSUANT TO 16 C.F.R. § 4.2 

I, W. Andrew Copenhaver, hereby certify that on this 1st day of April, 2010, I caused a 
copy of the following documents to be served by hand on: The Office of 
 the Secretary ofthe 
Federal Trade Commission (original and two copies) and The Honorable D. Michael Chappell 
(two copies), 

and by electronic mail to: The Honorable D. Michael Chappell (oalj@ftc.gov); Melanie 
Sabo (msabo@ftc.gov); J. Robert Robertson (rroberston@ftc.gov); Kyle D. Andeer 
(kandeer@ftc.gov); Teresa Marin (tmarin@ftc.gov); Thomas H. Brock (tbrock@ftc.gov); 
Theodore Zang, Jr. (tzang@ftc.gov); James C. Burling (james.burling@wilmerhale.com); Eric 
Mah (eric.mah@wilmerhale.com); Wendy A. Terr (wendy.terry@wilmerhale.com); Robert E. 
Cooper (rcooper@gibsondunn.com); Joseph Katt PC Cikattan@gibsondunn.com); Daniel
 

Floyd (dfloyd@gibsondunn.com); Daren B. Bernard (BernardD@howrey.com): and Thomas 
J. Dilickratch (DillickrathT@howrey.com): 

(1) Notice of Appearance; and 

(2) This Proof of Service 

Pursuant to 16 C.F.R. § 4.2, I hereby 
 certify that a paper copy of each of these documents 
with an original signatue is being filed with the Secretary of the Commission today by hand, and 
a true and correct electronic copy of these documents is being sent to the Secretay by email to 
secretary@ftc.gov and dclark@ftc.gov. 

~ .r c' Ii 9 -W. Andrew Copenhaver 
WOMBLE CARYLE SANDRIDGE
 

& RICE PLLC 
One West Fourh Street 
Winston-Salem, NC 27101 
Tel: 336-721-3633
 

acopenhaver@wcsr.com 

Counsel for Lenovo Group Limited 
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